3.1.3-3

海佃國中藝文、綜合、健體課本回收統計表
	學年度
	七年級藝文
	七年級綜合
	七年級健體
	八年級藝文
	八年級綜合
	八年級健體
	九年級藝文
	九年級綜合
	九年級健體

	95上
	119
	173
	78
	4
	3
	1
	0
	0
	0

	95下
	151
	168
	161
	3
	6
	4
	0
	0
	0

	96上
	123
	119
	142
	201
	210
	201
	0
	0
	0

	96下
	18
	16
	154（康）
	20
	21
	195
	19
	17
	103

	98上
	115（康）
	205（康）
	168（翰）
	143（康）
	192（康）
	234（康）
	0
	0
	0

	98下
	0
	209（康）
	198（翰）
	0
	305（康）
	425（康）
	0
	0
	0

	99上
	0
	319
	237
	0
	348（康）
	316（翰）
	0
	0
	0

	99下
	0
	0
	0
	0
	217（康）
	0（翰）
	0
	0
	0

	100上
	0
	97課綱

258（康A）
	97課綱

256（康A）
	0
	0
	0
	0
	105（康）
	0

	100下
	0
	97課綱

251（康A）
	97課綱

268（康A）
	0
	0
	0
	0
	105（康）
	

	學年度
	七年級藝文
	七年級綜合
	七年級健體
	八年級藝文
	八年級綜合
	八年級健體
	九年級藝文
	九年級綜合
	九年級健體

	101上
	0
	97課綱

207（翰）
	97課綱

203（康B）
	0
	97課綱

216（康B
	97課綱

235（康B）
	0
	0
	0

	101下
	
	97課綱

229（翰21）
	97課綱

270（康C）
	
	97課綱

267（康C）
	97課綱

258（康C）
	
	
	


